
Richthoff Cup 2016

Limhamn, 2016-09-24

Klass

Pojkar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

38kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Pontus Ståhl Eslövs AI
1:03

02
3:57

13 ÖS
 0  1  0  0  4 3

2 Hugo Baff Limhamns BK
FS 6:0

51 ÖS
TÖ 12:0

43
 2  9  1  1  18 1

3 Dominik Pyzara BK Viking, Danmark
ÖS

TÖ 16:4

41
2:50

02
 1  4  0  1  16 2
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